School Tuition & Payment Plan

FEE SCHEDULE 2021 - 2022 ACADEMIC YEAR - Annual Tuition Fee - excluding all other fees

Grades Us$

Kindergarten (KG) 11,418

Grade 1 14,262

Grade 2 14,789

Grade 3 14,999

Grade 4 15,220

Grade 5 15, 540

Grade 6 15,619

Grade 7 16,134

Grade 8 16, 690

Grade 9 17,305

Grade 10 17,925

Grade 11 & 12 18, 795

Other fees
Information Study International Maintenance

Grades Technology (IT) Fee Tour Fee Baccalaureat (IB) Fee Fee
Kindergarten (KG) 300 - 250 150
Grade 1-3 300 - 250 150
Grade 4 300 0 250 150
Grade 5 300 0 250 150
Grade 6 -7 300 0 435 150
Grade 8 300 0 435 150
Grade 9-11 300 0 700 150
Grade 12 300 1200 150

* Please note that IT, Study Tour, IB Fee and Maintenance Fee must be paid with your first instalment if you are on a
payment plan.

** |f you are enroling more than one child, please ask for our sibling discount policy



School Tuition & Payment Plan

IT Fee (all grades)

This fee ensures: computer labs and software are
maintained and up to date, Internet speeds and
bandwidth are sufficient, online resources are purchased
& available to students to access from home as well as
within the school, cutting edge software and hardware is
invested into.

Study Tour Fee (Grades 4 - 11 Only)

All PYP Grade 4 and 5 parents/guardians and MYP
parents/guardians will receive a complete itinerary prior
to the study tours taking place as well as all academic
relevance. Please note this fee is used specifically for the
tours (G4 - 7 domestic, G8 - 11 international).

IB Fee
This fee is to continue to receive program

implementation support, access to all curriculum material
and guides, access professional development workshops.

It also includes reading and processing applications,
moderation of subject work, examinations set by the IB,
Personal Project moderation, scheduling and providing
visits, and processing visit reports and recommendations
to the IB Headquaters.

Maintenance Fee

This fee is to ensure that the school is well maintained
throughout the year and will cover damage to school
property. It is also utilized to invest into health and
safety measures, such as security cameras, generators
etc.

Application Fee (non-refundable)

*US$200 is payable on submission of an application.
Your child will be assessed after which the school will
officially offer placement.

$500 per child is due by April, once you have received the
re-enrolment form from the school, to ensure a seat for
your child for the next school year. This fee is deducted
from the next tuition payment.

refundable)

e US$2000 payable upon admission for the 1st child.
e USS$1500 each for additional siblings on admission

DIA Annual Fees and Payment Plan Options 2022-2023

PAYMENT PLAN 1 (ANNUAL FEE)

Fee (IT) Fee St”f}é?”r IB Fee Mai";g’e‘a"ce Total
Payment Due 15.08. 2022
Before
Grade uss$ uss$ uss$ uss$ uss$ uss
Kindergarten 11,418 300 - 250 150 12,118
Grade 1 14, 262 300 - 250 150 14,962
Grade 2 14,789 300 - 250 150 15, 489
Grade 3 14, 999 300 - 250 150 15, 699
Grade 4 15,220 300 0 250 150 15,920
Grade 5 15, 540 300 0 250 150 16, 240
Grade 6 15,619 300 0 435 150 16, 504
Grade 7 16,134 300 0 435 150 17,019
Grade 8 16, 690 300 0 435 150 17,575
Grade 9 17, 305 300 0 700 150 18, 455
Grade 10 17,925 300 0 700 150 19, 075
Grade 11 18, 795 300 0 700 150 19, 945
Grade 12 18, 795 300 1200 150 20, 455
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DIA Annual Fees and Payment Plan Options 2022 - 2023

PAYMENT PLAN 2 @ 5% INTEREST

Fee (M) Fee | SUPTOU | |gpee | Maintenance Pa;;tent Pa;f’;‘int Total

Pay,;efgtfue 15.08.2022 | 9.01.2023

Grade uss uss uss uss uss uss uss uss

Kindergarten 11,989 300 - 250 150 7,893 4,796 12,689
Grade 1 14,975 300 - 250 150 9,685 5,990 15,675
Grade 2 15,528 300 - 250 150 10,017 6,211 16,228
Grade 3 15,749 300 - 250 150 10,149 6,300 16,449
Grade 4 15,981 300 0 250 150 10,289 6,392 16,681
Grade 5 16317 300 0 250 150 10,490 6,527 17,017
Grade 6 16,400 300 0 435 150 10,725 6,560 17,285
Grade 7 16,941 300 0 435 150 11,049 6,776 17,825
Grade 8 17,525 300 0 435 150 11,400 7,010 18,410
Grade 9 18,170 300 0 435 150 12,142 7,268 19,671
Grade 10 18,821 300 0 700 150 12,443 7,529 19,972
Grade 11 19,735 300 0 700 150 12,991 7,894 20,885
Grade 12 19,735 300 - 1200 150 13,490 7,894 21,384

DIA Annual Fees and Payment Plan Options 2022-2023

PAYMENT PLAN 3 @ 7.5% INTEREST

Fee I(:ZZ T(fl'.:l‘l.'"fj:)ée IB Fee Main;:gance Pay1:1tent Pajr?\int Pa;r;dent Total
Pay;efz:eDue 15.082021 | 912022 | 11.04.2022

Grade us$ uss$ uss$ us$ us$ us$ us$ us$ uss
Kindergarten | 12,274 300 - 250 150 5,610 3,682 3,682 12,974
Grade 1 15,332 300 - 250 150 6,833 4,599 4,599 16,032
Grade 2 15,898 300 - 250 150 7,059 4,769 4,769 16,598
Grade 3 16,124 300 - 250 150 7,150 4,837 4,837 16,824
Grade 4 16,362 300 0 250 150 7,245 4,908 4,908 17,061
Grade 5 16,706 300 0 250 150 7,382 5,012 5,012 17,406
Grade 6 16,790 300 0 435 150 7,601 5,037 5,037 17,675
Grade 7 17,344 300 0 435 150 7,823 5,203 5,203 18,229
Grade 8 17,942 300 0 435 150 8,062 5,383 5,383 18,828
Grade 9 18,603 300 0 435 150 8,591 5,581 5,581 19,752
Grade 10 19,269 300 0 700 150 8,858 5,781 5,781 20,294
Grade 11 20,205 300 0 700 150 9,232 6,061 6,061 21,354
Grade 12 20,205 300 - 1200 150 9,732 6,061 6,061 21,855






